
IRISH SUNRISE 8.50 
Jamesons, Aperol, Tonic

FRENCH 75 9.00 
Tanqueray Royale, Gomme,
Sparking Pinot, Lemon Juice

APEROL SPRITZ 8.50 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Slice

COSMOPOLITAN 8.50 
Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau,

Cranberry Juice & a squeeze of
Lime

CLASSIC MOJITO 8.00 
Bacardi, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime
& Mint topped with Soda or why

not add a fruity twist to your
classic Mojito?

Ask a member of our team for
flavoured options! 8.50

CLASSIC PIMMS 
glass 5.50/ jug 15.50 

Classic Pimms & Lemonade
mixed with a cocktail of Fresh

Fruit & Mint

TEQUILA SUNRISE 8.50 
Tequila Silver, Orange Juice,

Grenadine

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 9.00 
Vodka Smirnoff, Gordons Gin,

Tequila Silver, Bacardi, Triple Sec,  
Squeeze of Lime, top of pepsi

max

SEX ON THE BEACH 8.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers, Orange

Juice, Cranberry

JUG OF SANGRIA 15.50
Iced punch made with Red Wine,

Triple Sec and Lemonade,
topped with an orange garnish
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PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 8.00 
Mixing a mouthwatering combination of Vodka,

passion fruit, Guava, pineapple and lime, balanced
with smooth notes of French vanilla and

marshmallow 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 8.00 
Rich, smooth and a perfect pick-me-up, this

sumptuous Vodka based sipper mixes dark roast
cold-brew coffee and velvety notes of cocoa and

maple 
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GORDONS PINK MARTINI 8.00 
A fruity blend of juicy raspberry and tart lemon with

red berries and a sweet taste of Gordon’s Pink

CAPTAIN MORGANS STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 8.00 
A fruity blend of juicy strawberry and tart lime, with
red berries and a sweet & spicy notes of Captain

Morgan Spiced Rum
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ENGLISH GARDEN 8.50 
Gordons Gin, Elderflower Liquor,

Frobishers Apple
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Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

Coca-Cola (200ml bottle)

Diet Coca-Cola (200ml bottle)

Pepsi (330ml)

Britvic Orange (200ml)

Britvic Pineapple (200ml)

Britvic Tomato Juice (200ml)

Britvic Ginger Ale (200ml)

Britvic Ginger Beer (200ml)

Britvic Cranberry (200ml)

Frobisher Orange Juice

Frobisher Apple Juice

Appletiser

San Pellergrino (Orange,

Lemon, Blood Orange)

2.50/3.75

2.50/3.75

2.50/3.75

2.50

2.50

2.65

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.85

2.85

2.90

2.90

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

Britvic Tonic (200ml)

Britvic Slim line Tonic (200ml)

Fever Tree Tonic (Indian or

Mediterranean)

Fever Tree Tonic Light

Fever Tree Aromatic

Redbull (250ml)

Orange, Blackcurrent or Lime

Cordial

Fruitshoot Orange

Fruitshoot Blackcurrent

Small Mineral/Sparkling Water

Large Mineral/ Sparkling

Water 

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.25

2.25

2.75




2.75

2.75

3.50

1.00




2.00

2.00

2.60

4.50

VIRGIN SUNRISE 4.75
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,

Grenadine 

ALCOHOL FREE ENGLISH
GARDEN 4.75

Elderflower Cordial, Frobisher
Apple

VIRGIN MOJITO 4.75
Teisseire Mojito, Soda Water,

Lime

PASSIONLESS MARTINI 4.75
Passionfruit Syrup, Vanilla

Syrup, Gomme, Pineapple Juice 
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Famous Grouse 40%

Jamesons 40%

Jim Beam Bourbon 40%

Jack Daniels Bourbon 40%

Jack Daniels Honey 35%

Haig Club 40%

Talisker 45.8%

Dalmore 40%

Glenlivet 40%

Dalwhinnie 40%

Glenmorangie 40%

Lochmond 40%

Oban 43%

Laphroaig 40%

Cragganmore 40%

Bulleit Bourbon 45%

Jonny Walker Red Label 40%

Jonny Walker Black Label 40%

Bells 40%

2.90

3.40

3.20

3.20

3.20

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

3.60

4.20

3.00

WHISKY

Smirnoff Red Label 37.5%

Grey Goose 40%

Ciroc (Red Berry, Apple,

Pineapple ) 37.5%

2.90

4.00

4.10

VODKA

Bacardi 37.5%  

Captain Morgan’s 35%

Captain Morgan's Spiced 35%

Zapaca 23yr old 40%

Dead Mans Finger 37.5%

Kraken 40%

2.90

3.20

3.20

6.60

3.70

3.70

RUM

Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5%

Tio Pepe Sherry 15%

Cockburns Port 20%

Taylor’s LBV 20%

2.90

2.90

2.90

3.60

PORT & SHERRY

Gordons 37.5%

Gordons Sloe 26%

Gordons (Sicilian Lemon, Pink, 

Sicilian Orange) 37.5%

Gordons 0%

Bombay Saphire 40%

Hendricks 41.4%

Tanqueray No. 10 47.3%

Tanqueray Royale 41.3% 

Bloom Dry 40%

Sipsmith Dry 41.6%

Botanist 46%

Gin Mare 42.7%

Slingsby(Gooseberry, Rhubarb,

Marmalade, Blackberry) 40%

Crazy Gin 41%

Whitney Neill Flavours  37.5%

(Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry,

Parma Violet, Pink Grapefruit, Blood

Orange, Blueberry) 

2.90

2.90

3.70




2.90

3.30

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

4.10

4.10

4.50

4.10




4.50

4.20
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Hennessey Cognac 40%

Martell Cognac 40%

Courvoisier Cognac 40%

Remy Martin VSOP 40%

Remy Martin Coeur de Cognac

40%

Courvoisier XO Cognac 40%

Hennessey XO Cognac 40%

3.10

3.10

3.10

4.20

6.60




11.60

11.60

BRANDY
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Crabbies Ginger Wine 13.5%

Archers 18%

Aperol 11%

Campari 25%

Jose Cuervo Tequila 40%

Tequila Rose 15%

Malibu 21%

Martini Extra Dry 15%

Martini Rosso 15%

Martini Bianco 15%

Pernod 40%

Southern Comfort 35% 

2.80

2.90

2.90

3.20

3.20

3.20

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

Southern Comfort 35%

Jagermeister 35%

Luxado Black Sambuca 38%

Luxado White Sambuca 38%

Baileys 17%

Chambord 16.5%

Cointreau 40%

Disaronno 28%

Drambuie 40%

Grand Marinier 40%

Kahlua 20%

Pimms 25%

Tia Maria 20%

2.90

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.60

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.40

3.20

Shining Cliff Gin 4.60
Original
Citrus
Spiced

Bakewell Tart

Wire Works Whisky 4.60



Cask Aged Rum 4.60



"A LOCAL DISTILLERY WHERE THE REAL FOCUS IS ON
FLAVOUR, PROVENANCE, AND MAKING THINGS THE

PROPER WAY"
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Carlsberg Pilsner 3.8%

Carling 4%

Peroni 5.1%

San Miguel 5%

Erdinger 5.3%

Thatchers 4.8%

Somersby Blackberry 4.5%

Pedigree 4.5%

Wainwrights 4.1%

Guest ale (Ask for information)

Shipyard 4.5%

Guinness 4.3%

Thornbridge

125ml   175ml   250ml

WHITE  Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio 
(Italy) 11.5%. Draught

3.70      5.10      6.95

RED Jack Rabbit Tempranillo 
(Spain) 13%. Draught

3.70      5.10      6.95

ROSE Jack Rabbit White
Zinfandel
(California) 11%. Draught

3.70      5.10      6.95

PROSECCO Single Serve Bottles
  

Prosecco 7.95
Rosé Prosecco 7.95

Please see our wine menu for our selection 
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Magners Original 4.5%

Koppaberg (Mixed Fruit,

Strawberry & Lime 4%

San Miguel 0.0%

Shipyard Low Tide 0.5%

Erdinger Alcohol Free 0.0%

Koppaberg Mixed Fruit 0%

Thornbridge Zero Five 0.5%

San Miguel GF 5.4%

Old Speckled Hen GF 5%

AM:PM Thornbridge GF 4.5%

5.25

5.25







3.30

4.80

4.80

4.80

3.60




4.00

4.70

4.50
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Peroni 5.1%

Sol 4.2%

Desperados 5.9%

Vedett 5%

Duvel 8.5%

Smirnoff Ice 4%

WKD Blue 4%

Crabbies 4%

Resolution 4.1%

4.00

4.00

3.75

4.00




4.70

4.70

4.00

4.00

5.00

3.75
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Taylors Breakfast Tea

Taylors Decaffeinated

Breakfast Tea

Taylors Earl Gray Tea

Taylors Green Tea

Taylors Peppermint Tea

Taylors Lemon & Ginger Tea

Taylors Chamomile

2.95

2.95




3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

Filter Coffee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

2.95

2.95

3.25

3.25




3.25




Irish Coffee 6.75 
Jamesons 

Kentucky Coffee 6.75 
Jim Beam Bourbon

Calypso Coffee 6.75 
Tia Maria 

French Coffee 6.75 
Grand Marnier

Seville Coffee 6.75 
Cointreau

Fancy something different? 
Let our team know!

W H Y  N O T  T A K E  A  L O O K  A T  O U R
P U D D I N G  M E N U ?

Baileys Hot Chocolate 6.75 
Baileys

Cointreau Hot Chocolate 6.75 
Cointreau

Tia Maria Hot Chocolate 6.75 
Tia Maria


